
#

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 Stewart & Stevenson, LLC Non-Responsive 

Mustang Renal Services of Texas, LLC $3,375.00

AMECO $23,106.00

NON-RESPONSIVE

Close Date:  2/24/2021 11:00 

am

BIDDERS LIST

VENDOR Daily 

Ahern Rentals, Inc $2,510.00

CSB-1749 Heavy Equipment Rentals 

Page 1 

Sunbelt Rentals, Inc $2,579.00

SunState Equipment Company, LLC $3,705.00

Weekly

$8,055.00

Non-Responsive 

$8,655.00

Non-Responsive 

$6,732.00

$9,666.00

Monthy

$19,090.00

Non-Responsive 

$20,380.00

Non-Responsive 

$16,892.00

$23,520.00


