BIDDERS LIST				
Close Date: 2/24/2021 11:00 CSB-1749 Heavy Equipment Rentals am			Page 1	
#	VENDOR	Daily	Weekly	Monthy
1	Ahern Rentals, Inc	\$2,510.00	\$8,055.00	\$19,090.00
2	Mustang Renal Services of Texas, LLC	\$3,375.00	\$8,655.00	\$20,380.00
3	Sunbelt Rentals, Inc	\$2,579.00	\$6,732.00	\$16,892.00
4	SunState Equipment Company, LLC	\$3,705.00	\$9,666.00	\$23,520.00
NON-RESPONSIVE				
1	AMECO	\$23,106.00	Non-Responsive	Non-Responsive
2	Stewart & Stevenson, LLC	Non-Responsive	Non-Responsive	Non-Responsive